TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To ((By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate oF Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepa uk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

4
5
As per codification
CBU
Open - HSD
year of
Cha ss is OT CBU
Type of body
Whether the vehicle is of Cowl
Month and
manufacturer
6
4No. of linde rs7
licableAsaChassis numberB
As applicableEngine number or motor
number in the case of batterY
o erated vehicle
Diesel10. Fuel used
73.6 Kw @ 2800 rpm11.
2956 ccL2. aclCu bic ca
forward control Truck chassis with cab &
Makers classification 7IO LPT DCR35HSD 1OOB6M5
Hi h Deck Load Bod
13.
3550 mmWheel base74.
Drlver + 215. acitSeatin CA
16. licable
3355 K S.t7. unladen wei ht
Colou r
ULW
7490 Kgs.18. G,v.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified bY
the manufacturer
19. Number, descriPtion, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared bY the
ma n ufactu rer
8.2s-16 (16 PR)Front axlea
b
20.
a
8.25- 16 16 PR
S
s
3640 K
3850 Kb
istered Axle We ight
Front Axle
Re
Rear Axle Raw
Rear Axle
Dimension21.
6485 mma Ove ra Il len th
b Rear over han
Overall widthC
1660 mm
2920 mm
2t7O mm
htOverall heid
220 mmMin. Ground Clearancee
ECU: M/s DelphiSpeed governor (sPeed limiting
fu nction
22.
80 km hMax S eed Pre-set s eed limit23.
I
H. P.
ST Full
Asa
Faw )(